Technical Information
m
ac
hi
ne
-d
ro
.c

 5
0
Li
ne
ar
 E
nc
od
er
 S
ca
le
s
Model Number Reading Length Mounting Holes Overall Length
mm inch mm inch mm inch
DRO-AC-SENC-50-50 50 2 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-75 75 3 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-100 100 4 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-125 125 5 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-150 150 6 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-175 175 7 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-200 200 8 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-225 225 9 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-250 250 10 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-275 275 11 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-300 300 12
DRO-AC-SENC-50-325 325 13 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-350 350 14 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-375 375 15 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-425 425 17 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-475 475 19 -
DRO-AC-SENC-50-525 525 21 -
Â
Â
Reading length
Mounting hole